Architectural Welded
Mesh Gabion
GENERAL BROCHURE
GEOWELD
Geoweld 2ARCHITECTURAL WELDED MESH GABION
GEOWELD
Manufactured in mild steel to a minimum wire
coating of 290 grams per m2 which is Aluminium
10% and Zinc 90%. The mesh is manufactured in
Australia to meet gabion specification ASTM 974-
97.
GEOWELD has a high Aluminium content (10%)
coating which over time turns the mesh into
a darkish grey colour. This has the benefit of
absorbing light rather than reflecting it.
ARCHITECTURAL GABIONS
WELDED GABION PANEL
STIFFENER & SPIRALS
C RINGS
Size Part Description Product Code
0.5m 500mm x 500mm WGP-0500-0500
1.0m 1000mm x 500mm A WGP-1000-0500-A
1.0m 1000mm x 500mm B WGP-1000-0500-B
1.0m 1000mm x 1000mm WGP-1000-1000
2.0m 2000mm x 500mm WGP-2000-0500
2.0m 2000mm x 1000mm WGP-2000-1000
Type Part Description Product Code
Stiffener 510 x 4mm AL-Ten (Single) WGST-0510-0004
Spiral 500 x 4mm AL-Ten (Single) WGST-0500-0004
Spiral 1000 x 4mm AL-Ten (Single) WGST-1000-0004